
* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here. Updated: 20/07/2020

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UTM
SEMESTER II, SESSION 2020/2021

SECTION : 23
CAMPUS : JB (Physical Science)
ACADEMIC ADVISOR : Miss Wan 'Atikah binti Wan Ibrisam Fikry

DAY/ TIME
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00

SUN FSPE0012 FSPI0012 B

MON FSPC0014 R FSPP0014

TUE FSPM0014 E FSPK0012

WED FSPQ0012 FSPP0014 A

THU FSPC0014 FSPM0014 K

CODE COURSE LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL

FSPE0012 General English Miss Wan 'Atikah binti Wan Ibrisam Fikry (A) /
Mr. Azhan Zulfadli bin Handeri (B)

wan.atikah@utmspace.edu.my
azhan@utmspace.edu.my

FSPM0014 Intermediate Mathematics Mdm. Siti Zhafirah binti Zainal zhafirah@utmspace.edu.my
FSPP0014 Physics I Miss Nur 'Ain Najihah binti Ma'arof nurain_najihah@utmspace.edu.my
FSPC0014 Chemistry I Mr. Mohd Syafiq bin Elias syafiq@kimia.fs.utm.my
FSPK0012 Computer Literacy Mdm. Noor Asma binti Husain asma@utmspace.edu.my
FSPI0012 Philosophy of Science and Technology Dr. Ahmad Muhyuddin bin Hj. Hassan amdean@utm.my
FSPQ0012 Co-curriculum (Entrepreneurship) Miss Deepa A/P Alagappan deepa@utmspace.edu.my
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